
                             ÚLTIMA TIRADA DISPUTADA SOMONTES (4ª PUNTUABLE)

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º ROVIRA JOSE CARLOS 20 20 19 18 59

2º RULL JAIME 18 19 19 20 58

3º LOPEZ-BRAVO GREGORIO 18 20 18 19 57

4º NIETO DEL AMO RUBEN 19 20 17 16 56

4º FDEZ. VAILLANT ANGEL 20 17 19 16 56

4º MAIRATA SASTRE TONI 19 18 19 16 56

4º PASCUAL JOSE 18 19 16 19 56

8º VALIENTE ALVARO 19 18 18 18 55

8º SANEMETERIO MIGUEL ANGEL 19 16 20 15 55

8º GALINDO PELAYO 17 18 17 20 55



8º GUERRA PABLO 18 17 20 55

12º ALVAREZ SENENT 19 18 17 17 54

12º JUSTEL CARLOS 18 18 18 16 54

12º PASTOR LOLI 17 18 19 14 54

12º BLANCO ROMAN 15 17 19 18 54

16º HERNANDEZ VICTOR 18 19 14 16 53

16º DE LA FUENTE FERNANDO 18 17 18 12 53

16º BONED JOSE ANTONIO 18 16 18 17 53

16º TORRES SACRISTAN 16 18 19 16 53

20º OYARBIDE IGOR 17 19 16 12 52

20º FDEZ. VAILLANT JOSE MANUEL 19 16 13 17 52

20º DIAZ AJA JOSE MANUEL 17 17 17 18 52

20º VARELA ENRIQUE 17 17 18 8 52

20º GALINDO JAVIER 16 18 18 14 52

20º RENTERIA IÑAKI 16 17 17 18 52

20º CONTRERAS MANUEL 12 18 18 16 52

20º BASA IGNACIO 13 16 19 17 52

28º TOLSADA ENRIQUE 19 17 15 14 51

28º GOMEZ ARRIMADAS GONZALO 17 17 17 17 51

28º RODRIGUEZ EUSEBIO 17 17 17 15 51

28º GOMEZ ESCUDERO GONZALO 16 17 17 17 51

28º JUAN VALLORI PEDRO 14 19 17 15 51

33º CORTES GUILLERMO 16 15 18 16 50

33º GARCIA ARELLANO 15 16 17 17 50

35º SANROMAN ROBERTO 16 18 15 49

35º JIMENEZ DAVID 14 19 16 11 49

35º LLITERAS MIQUEL 16 16 17 15 49

35º GARDE JAVIER 16 16 17 16 49

35º MAIRATA GABRIEL 17 14 14 18 49

35º ROVIRA JUAN MANUEL 14 16 16 17 49



41º OÑAEDERRAJULEN 16 17 15 13 48

41º DE ROJAS IGNACIO 15 18 11 15 48

41º FOLGUERAS ROGELIO 15 18 15 15 48

41º OSKOTZ ASIER 16 16 16 16 48

41º SOLERA LUIS 16 16 15 16 48

41º DIAZ CARRASCO FERNANDO 17 14 17 14 48

41º BLANCO ELEUTERIO 16 15 13 17 48

48º LOPEZ BRETON JOSE LUIS 16 16 12 15 47

48º POMARES GUILLERMO 15 14 11 18 47

50º CARRERO LUIS GREGORIO 17 16 13 46

50º SAINZ IÑIGO 18 14 10 14 46

50º RADA BASILIO 15 14 16 15 46

50º ALONSO GOMEZ SALVADOR 11 18 16 12 46

50º ARRIERO SERGIO 11 16 14 16 46

50º ESKITXABEL IBON 10 17 9 19 46

50º RENTERIA MIKEL 13 11 18 15 46

50º PALAO VERGARA PEDRO 16 13 17 46

58º NUÑEZ PABLO 16 12 16 13 45

58º TORRIJOS ALVARO 15 3 15 15 45

60º MONLLOR ENRIQUE 15 18 11 7 44

60º PASTOR MARIA 13 17 10 14 44

60º PASCUAL FELIX 13 16 14 14 44

60º LORENZANA ROBERTO 13 15 14 15 44

60º ARIZA FRANCISCO 13 14 13 17 44

60º VARELA SOFIA 11 15 14 15 44

66º LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS CRISTINA 15 13 14 14 43

66º SALGADO RICARDO 15 11 15 13 43

68º BEISTGUI IÑIGO 14 12 16 12 42

66º MARTINEZ ESCOBAR PEDRO 14 8 13 15 42

70º GARMENDIA PATXI 14 16 11 41



70º CONTRERAS ENRIQUE 12 17 12 12 41

70º GONZALEZ JUAN JOSE 14 14 12 13 41

70º LOPEZ- LAGO ALFONSO 12 15 12 14 41

74º MAIRATA SASTRE MIGUEL 11 15 13 12 40

74º SANTISTEBAN JORGE 13 12 15 12 40

74º GUERRA RICARDO 16 15 9 40

77º LOPEZ LUIS JOSE 16 11 12 39

78º BRAVO GRACIA 12 14 5 12 38

78º ALBERT JOSE Mª 10 11 9 17 38

80º BAÑO OSCAR 20 17 37

80º BELLOD ANTONIO 17 20 37

80º LOPEZ BENAVENT FERNANDO 15 11 11 6 37

83º GÜELL ALFONSO 19 17 36

83º SANROMAN CARLOS 12 14 10 36

85º MARTIN BLANCO FRANCISCO 15 12 4 8 35

86º CALDERON EMILIO 17 17 34

86º OÑAEDERRA UNAI 18 16 34

86º LOPEZ ANDER 18 16 34

86º NUÑEZ LUISA 14 10 6 10 34

90º FIGUEROA ALVARO 17 16 33

90º SANEZ CARLOS 18 15 33

90º ALDRETE GUILLERMO 17 16 33

90º BAÑO FAUSTO 16 17 33

94º VILLENA FRANCSICO JAVIER 15 17 32

94º CEBALLOS FRANCISCO 15 17 32

94º MONTES LEIVA JOSE ANTONIO 14 18 32

94º ALBELDA MANUEL 8 14 10 32

98º LOPEZ DE SAGREDO JUAN 17 14 31

98º GIMENO JOAQUIN 17 14 31

98º QUEROL REINALDO 14 17 31



101º YAKUBYAN VOLODYMYR 16 14 30

101º FRAGA MAXIMO 15 15 30

101º FACENDA PAULA 12 10 7 8 30

104º ARCAS JUAN 16 13 29

104º TEJADA JOAQUIN 14 15 29

104º BRINES JUAN 19 10 29

104º NUÑEZ ANGEL 15 14 29

104º CIFUENTES FERNANDO 15 14 29

104º MUÑOZ ANTONINO 14 15 29

104º BIBILONI SEBASTIAN 13 16 29

104º ROMAN MERCEDES 4 12 13 3 29

112º CALEERO EDUARDO 15 13 28

112º GOMEZ-SANCHA IGNACIO 14 14 28

112º PEREZ PALOMA 14 14 28

112º CARRETERO ALEJANDRO JOSE 13 15 28

112º ESCARDINO AGUSTIN 15 13 28

117º ARANAZ FABIAN 13 14 27

117º RECIMIL MANUEL 12 15 27

117º BARCENA FRANCISCO 15 12 27

117º LLINAS POCOVI TONI 15 12 27

117º FERRER RICARDO 14 13 27

117º FLORIO VICENTE 11 6 8 8 27

123º FERNANDEZ JAVIER 13 13 26

123º FALCON JOSE MANUEL 14 12 26

123º GUERRIKAETXEBERRIA MIKEL 15 11 26

123º ROS IGNACIO 12 14 26

123º MARTINEZ BORDIU CLOTILDE 13 13 26

123º GONZALEZ MARTA 10 16 26

129º LIÑAN ALFONSO 13 12 25

130º ANCHUELO ERNESTO 14 10 24



130º COSTI JUAN CARLOS 14 10 24

130º FERNANDEZ JOSE MIGUEL 11 13 24

130º BENEYTO FRANCISCO 16 8 24

130º TUR MANUEL 7 17 24

135º ALCORTA IGOR 9 14 23

135º SARASQUETA JUAN JOSE 15 8 23

135º GUASP PEDRO 11 12 23

135º ORTS JOSE 8 15 23

139º GARCIA PABLO 10 12 22

139º ACEMEL GOTZONE 11 11 22

139º PEREZ FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 12 10 22

139º LLORENS ADRIAN 7 15 22

143º OLIVERA CARLOS 11 10 21

143º LOPEZ ZUMETA JOSE LUIS 11 10 21

145º HERNANDEZ JULIO 9 11 20

146º PRIETO FRANCISCO 10 9 19

146º ECHEVARRIA JULEN 7 12 19

148º ALAMO SANTIAGO 11 7 18

148º TORREGROSA BORJA 18 18

150º SANTOS JOSE CARLOS 17 17

150º CRESPO ANGEL 7 10 17

150º POMARES MIGUEL 6 11 17

153º REYZABAL FORTUNATO 16 16

153º MIRANDA JESUS 16 16

153º MARTINEZ VALVERDE JUAN 16 16

153º FERNANDEZ PEDRO 8 8 16

153º ELORRIAGA PEDRO CESAR 16 16

153º CARRION JOSE ANGEL 16 16

159º BRINES JOAN 15 15

159º ALAGARDA MIGUEL 15 15



159º GURIDI ANTON 2 13 15

159º PIQUERAS JUAN ANGEL 15 15

163º VIVERO ANTONIO 14 14

163º MARTIN LORENTE ANTONIO 14 14

163º HIDALGO VICENTE 14 14

166º CRUZ ALFONSO 13 13

166º CARRATALA ALBERTO 13 13

168º MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JR 12 12

168º AGÜI MANUEL 12 12

168º LOZANO RAFAEL 12 12

171º LOPEZ HECTOR 11 11

171º IRANZO ANTONIO 2 9 11

173º ALMANCIO VICENTE 10 10

174º BENEYTO ADRIAN 9 9

175º DARDER ANTONIO 5 5

175º CRUZ PABLO 5 5

177º TORTOSA JOSE 0 0

177º BATALLER SALVADOR 0 0

177º BELDA ANTONIO 0 0

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1ª PASTOR LOLI 17 18 19 14 54

2ª PASTOR MARIA 13 17 10 14 44



2ª VARELA SOFIA 11 15 14 15 44

4ª LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS CRISTINA 15 13 14 14 43

5ª BRAVO GRACIA 12 14 5 12 38

6ª NUÑEZ LUISA 14 10 6 10 34

7ª FACENDA PAULA 12 10 7 8 30

8ª ROMAN MERCEDES 4 12 13 3 29

9ª PEREZ PALOMA 14 14 28

10ª MARTINEZ BORDIU CLOTILDE 13 13 26

10ª GONZALEZ MARTA 10 16 26

12ª ACEMEL GOTZONE 11 11 22

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º OÑAEDERRAJULEN 16 17 15 13 48

2º NUÑEZ ANGEL 15 14 29

3º REYZABAL FORTUNATO 16 16

4º MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JR 12 12

5º LOPEZ HECTOR 11 11

6º CRUZ PABLO 5 5



Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º MAIRATA SASTRE TONI 19 18 19 16 56

2º GALINDO PELAYO 17 18 17 20 55

2º GUERRA PABLO 18 17 20 55

4º OÑAEDERRAJULEN 16 17 15 13 48

5º SAINZ IÑIGO 18 14 10 14 46

5º RENTERIA MIKEL 13 11 18 15 46

7º VARELA SOFIA 11 15 14 15 44

8º NUÑEZ ANGEL 15 14 29

9º LLINAS POCOVI TONI 15 12 27

10º FERNANDEZ JAVIER 13 13 26

11º POMARES MIGUEL 6 11 17

12º REYZABAL FORTUNATO 16 16

13º MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JR 12 12

14º LOPEZ HECTOR 11 11

15º CRUZ PABLO 5 5

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALEN

CIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º BASA IGNACIO 13 16 19 17 52

2º GOMEZ ESCUDERO GONZALO 16 17 17 17 51



3º BLANCO ELEUTERIO 16 15 13 17 48

4º POMARES GUILLERMO 15 14 11 18 47

5º RADA BASILIO 15 14 16 15 46

6º GARMENDIA PATXI 14 16 11 41

7º SANTISTEBAN JORGE 13 12 15 12 40

8º MONTES LEIVA JOSE ANTONIO 14 18 32

9º FRAGA MAXIMO 15 15 30

10º CARRETERO ALEJANDRO JOSE 13 15 28

11º FERNANDEZ JOSE MIGUEL 11 13 24

11º TUR MANUEL 7 17 24

13º LLORENS ADRIAN 7 15 22

14º HERNANDEZ JULIO 9 11 20

15º ECHEVARRIA JULEN 7 12 19

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º FOLGUERAS ROGELIO 15 18 15 15 48

2º LOPEZ BRETON JOSE LUIS 16 16 12 15 47

3º NUÑEZ PABLO 16 12 16 13 45

4º MARTINEZ ESCOBAR PEDRO 14 8 13 15 42

5º ALBERT JOSE Mª 10 11 9 17 38

6º SANROMAN CARLOS 12 14 10 36

7º MARTIN BLANCO FRANCISCO 15 12 4 8 35

8º BAÑO FAUSTO 16 17 33



9º BIBILONI SEBASTIAN 13 16 29

9º MUÑOZ ANTONINO 14 15 29

11º ESCARDINO AGUSTIN 15 13 28

12º FERRER RICARDO 14 13 27

12º FLORIO VICENTE 11 6 8 8 27

14º ROS IGNACIO 12 14 26

15º COSTI JUAN CARLOS 14 10 24

16º ORTS JOSE 8 15 23

16º SARASQUETA JUAN JOSE 15 8 23

18º PEREZ FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 12 10 22

19º LOPEZ ZUMETA JOSE LUIS 11 10 21

20º PRIETO FRANCISCO 10 9 19

21º CRESPO ANGEL 7 10 17

22º ELORRIAGA PEDRO CESAR 16 16

23º GURIDI ANTON 2 13 15

24º MARTIN LORENTE ANTONIO 14 14

25º IRANZO ANTONIO 2 9 11

26º DARDER ANTONIO 5 5

27º TORTOSA JOSE 0 0

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOTAL 3 

MEJORES

1º LOPEZ-BRAVO GREGORIO 18 20 18 19 57

2º BLANCO ROMAN 15 17 19 18 54



3º TOLSADA ENRIQUE 19 17 15 14 51

4º ARRIERO SERGIO 11 16 14 16 46

5º MONLLOR ENRIQUE 15 18 11 7 44

6º CONTRERAS ENRIQUE 12 17 12 12 41

6º GONZALEZ JUAN JOSE 14 14 12 13 41

8º LOPEZ LUIS JOSE 16 11 12 39

9º LOPEZ BENAVENT FERNANDO 15 11 11 6 37

10º ALDRETE GUILLERMO 17 16 33

11º CIFUENTES FERNANDO 15 14 29

12º GOMEZ-SANCHA IGNACIO 14 14 28

12º CALERO EDUARDO 15 13 28

14º BARCENA FRANCISCO 15 12 27

14º ARANAZ FABIAN 13 14 27

14º LOPEZ- LAGO ALFONSO 12 15 27

17º FALCON JOSE MANUEL 14 12 26

17º GUERRIKAETXEBERRIA MIKEL 15 11 26

19º LIÑAN ALFONSO 13 12 25

20º ANCHUELO ERNESTO 14 10 24

21º ALCORTA IGOR 9 14 23

21º GUASP PEDRO 11 12 23

23º GARCIA PABLO 10 12 22

24º ECHEVARRIA JULEN 7 12 19

25º FERNANDEZ PEDRO 8 8 16

26º HIDALGO VICENTE 14 14

27º LOZANO RAFAEL 12 12



Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR TOTAL

1º GRANADA 56 52 54 49 211

2º GORRION CLUB 51 55 54 49 209

2º CT PALMA 50 53 55 51 209

4º SOMONTES 51 49 51 54 205

5º CANTOBLANCO 52 51 49 52 204

5º EIBAR 51 52 54 47 204

6º VALENCIA 53 52 43 52 200

7º REAL C. DE TIRO LAS PALMAS 41 31 40 35 147

GRANADA VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

VALIENTE ALVARO 19 18 18 18

RODRIGUEZ EUSEBIO 17 17 17 15

FDEZ. VAILLANT ANGEL 20 17 19 16

TOTAL 56 52 54 49 0

EIBAR VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

JUSTEL CARLOS 18 18 18 16

DIAZ AJA JOSE MANUEL 17 17



RENTERIA IÑAKI 16 17 18 15

OÑAEDERRA UNAI 18 16

TOTAL 51 52 54 47 0

GORRION CLUB VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

ROVIRA JOSE CARLOS 20 20 19 18

ROVIRA JUAN MANUEL 14 16 17

PASTOR LOLI 17 18 19 14

PASTOR MARIA 17

TOTAL 51 55 54 49 0

VALENCIA VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

GIMENO JOAQUIN 17 14

HERNANDEZ VICTOR 18 19 14 16

PASCUAL JOSE 18 19 16 19

PALAO PEDRO 13 17

TOTAL 53 52 43 52 0

SOMONTES VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

GUERRA PABLO 18 17 20

GALINDO PELAYO 17 18 17 20

LOPEZ DE SAGREDO JUAN 17 14

CORTES GUILLERMO 16 15



SANEMETERIO MIGUEL ANGEL 16

TOTAL 51 49 51 54 0

CANTOBLANCO VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

GOMEZ ARRIMADAS GONZALO 17 17 17 17

LOPEZ-BRAVO GREGORIO 18 20 18 19

DIAZ CARRASCO FERNANDO 17 14

ARRIERO SERGIO 14 16

TOTAL 52 51 49 52 0

CT PALMA VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

BONED JOSE ANTONIO 18 16

JUAN VALLORI PEDRO 14 17 15

RULL CAPLLONCH JAIME 18 19 19 20

MAIRATA TONI 18 19 16

TOTAL 50 53 55 51 0

REAL C. TIRO LAS 

PALMAS
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

RADA BASILIO 15 14

OLIVERA CARLOS 11 10

FALCON JOSE MANUEL 14 12



CALERO EDUARDO 15 13

LOPEZ BENAVENT FERNANDO 15 11

FLORIO VICENTE 11 6

TOTAL 41 31 40 35 0

Nº NOMBRE
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR TOTAL

1º PERMAN-JG NOBEL SPORT 55 55 54 52 216

2º COMINEL 52 52 54 53 211

2º VINCI-RIO 51 52 54 54 211

4º ARMERIA AMJ 55 55 46 53 209

5º INSTALACIONES ELICIO 52 52 52 51 207

6º JG EXCOPESA MALLORCA 51 55 52 47 205

7º ARMERIA LAPARRA 53 46 52 53 204

8º GRUPO HUMETEK 50 51 52 49 202

9º AYA-ARMUSA 52 51 44 43 190

10º MONTE ACEDOS B 48 48 45 48 189

11º HUMETEK IBERICA 45 50 48 40 183

12º ARMERIA SERBAL A 43 42 48 46 179

13º MONTE ACEDOS A 41 48 43 43 175

14º JG EXCOPESA MADRID 44 45 41 43 173

15º EISPORT 44 50 94



16º ARMERIA SERBAL B 46 46

ARMERIA AMJ VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TOLSADA ENRIQUE 19 17 15

VILLENA FCO. 15 17

PALAO PEDRO 17

HERNANDEZ VICTOR 18 19

PASCUAL JOSE 18 19 16 19

TOTAL 55 55 46 53 0

JG EXCOPESA 

MADRID
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

LORENZANA ROBERTO 13 15 14 15

DE ROJAS IGNACIO 15 18 11 15
NUÑEZ PABLO 16 12 16 13

TOTAL 44 45 41 43 0

MONTE ACEDOS A
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

PASTOR LOLI 17 19 14

MARTINEZ BORDIU CLOTILDE 18

PASTOR MARIA 13 13 10 14
VARELA SOFIA 11 17 14 15

TOTAL 41 48 43 43 0



MONTE ACEDOS B
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

LOPEZ BRETON JOSE LUIS 16 16 15

SOLERA LUIS 15 16

ARIZA FRANCISCO 13 14 13
ALVAREZ SENENT 19 18 17 17

TOTAL 48 48 45 48 0

VINCI-RIO
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

GALINDO PELAYO 17 18 17 20

BAÑO OSCAR 20 17

GOMEZ ARRIMADAS GONZALO 17 17 17 17
VARELA ENRIQUE 17 17

TOTAL 51 52 54 54 0

PERMAN-JG NOBEL 

SPORT
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

ROVIRA JOSE CARLOS 20 20 19 18

JUSTEL CARLOS 18 18 18 16
DIAZ AJA JOSE MANUEL 17 17 17 18

TOTAL 55 55 54 52 0



ARMERIA LAPARRA
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

DIAZ CARRASCO FERNANDO 17 14 17 14

GUERRA PABLO 17 20

BARCENA FRANCISCO 18 12
LOPEZ-BRAVO GREGORIO 18 20 18 19

TOTAL 53 46 52 53 0

JG EXCOPESA 

MALLORCA
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

BONED JOSE ANTONIO 18 16 18 17

TEJADA JOAQUIN 15

GARDE JAVIER

JUAN VALLORI PEDRO 19 17 15

GARDE JAVIER 16 17

BELLOD ANTONIO 17 20

TOTAL 51 55 52 47 0

INSTALACIONES 

ELICIO
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

VALIENTE ALVARO 19 18 18 18

RODRIGUEZ EUSEBIO 17 17 17 15

RENTERIA IÑAKI 16 17 17 18

TOTAL 52 52 52 51 0



COMINEL
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

FDEZ. VAILLANT ANGEL 20 17 19 16

ROVIRA JUAN MANUEL 14 16 16 17

RULL JAIME 18 19 19 20

TOTAL 52 52 54 53 0

ARMERIA SERBAL A
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

FOLGUERAS ROGELIO 15 18 15 15

ALBERT JOSE Mª 11

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS CRISTINA 15 13 14 14

BASA IGNACIO 13 19 17

TOTAL 43 42 48 46 0

AYA-ARMUSA
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

OSKOTZ ASIER 16 16

OÑAEDERRA UNAI 18 16

FERNANDEZ JAVIER 13

RENTERIA MIKEL 15

OYARBIDE IGOR 17 19 12
FDEZ. VAILLANT JOSE MANUEL 19 16 13

TOTAL 52 51 44 43 0



GRUPO HUMETEK
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

GARCIA ARELLANO 15 16 17 17

NIETO DELA AMO RUBEN 19 20 17 16

CORTES GUILLERMO 16 15 18 16

TOTAL 50 51 52 49 0

HUMETEK IBERICA
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

JIMENEZ DAVID 14 19 16 11

SANEMETERIO MIGUEL ANGEL 19 16 20 15
LOPEZ-LAGO ALFONSO 12 15 12 14

TOTAL 45 50 48 40 0

EISPORT
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

OÑAEDERRA JULEN 16 17

LOPEZ ANDER 18 16

ESKITXABEL IBON 10 17

TOTAL 44 50 0 0 0

ARMERIA SERBAL B
VALE

NCIA

VALE

NCIA

SOMO

NTES

SOMO

NTES
EIBAR

TORRIJOS ALVARO 15

GÜELL ALFONSO 17



YAKUBYAK VLADYMYR 14

TOTAL 0 0 0 46 0


